
12-0076 2A 1 of 1

Contract #: 003D-A-11/12-BOS - Amd 1 
299-S1211 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 'H/27l2912 1..2);'11::1 ~ 

( ( 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 
Department: -;E;::;:M:-:-7-D--'.f:;:-or'--;D7:=-S;:.D ___ _ _ 
Dept. Contact: Michele Weimer 

~:~:~~:ent 45670~ 
Head Signature : . 

),g- r2-

Need Date: 12,'14/2912 

CONTRACTOR: 
Name: 
Address: 

Phone: 

LSA Associates 
4200 Rocklin Road, Suite 11 B 
Rocklin, CA 95677 
(916) 630-4600 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Development Services - CHARGE TO 345100 
Service Requested: EIR for Dixon Ranch subdivision \ 
Contract Term: 2 years ContractiAmenCJment Value: $128,285 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes:/ ~ No: 0 
Compliance verified by: --------------f-------------

COUNTY C~NSEL: (Must approve all contracts a~ MO?s) r ~ /1_ ~ 
Approved: Disapproved: 0 Date: ldj;) J;t 'd' By: ( ) ~1IA AI ~ ~\ 
Approved: Disapproved: 0 Date: ______ By: v 1) c-> \ '.:, 

. f/ ' ,: - ; , ) 

. . . \ 

(J . , 

. 
I ) 

Approved : ~ Disapproved: 0 Date: \ ''00V\O By: d'vv7Jf;; RISK MANA€l'MENT' (All oootrnd, ,,' MOU', , ."W'""""rnot '"F rn,m'!l'1 
Approved: 0 Disapproved: 0 Date: \ By: __ 

-, 

N 
0' 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: 0 
Approved : 0 

Disapproved: 
Disapproved: 

o 
o 

Date: ----- By: 
Date: ----- By: 

, ~ I 




