
12-0076 2C 1 of 1

Contract #: 0060-F-11'12-PA 
1ST Amendment 

311-F1211 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: HI2+1i!942- i:;j;1 /r;/£j;> 
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 

Need Oate: 4 211412812 

CONTRACTOR: 

I ; 

De pa rtm e nt: ---;E",M:-:-=;-O--,f00-'-cr ""O.;::-S::=O=-----____ _ Name: Dixon Ranch Partners, LLC 
Dept. Contact: Michele Weimer 

Phone #: 5,~670 _______ 

Address: 707 Commons Dr, 103 
~~~~~~~~~-----
Sacramento, CA 95825 

Department ,.,---
Head Signature: 

(916) 402-7611 Phone: 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Development Services - CHARGE TO 345100 
Service Requested: Funding for EIR for Oixon Ranch subdivision 
Contract Term: Contract/Amendment Value: $128,285.00 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: 0 No: 0 
Compliance verified by: ---'n'-"'-=a=-----_______________________ ___ 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and , OU';'; 
Approved: ~ Disapproved: 0 Date: I'd-Jr) :J.-
Approved: 0 Disapproved: 0 Date: 7 

--

RISK MANA~ENT: (All contracts and MOU's el\c,gp~d\"~I& grant fun 
Approved: ~ Disapproved: 0 Date: \ 0 ~i2illL By: 
A p proved: 0 Di sa pp roved: 0 Date: \ B y: ~""""""I1.A-lil./!=-----~----

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract}. 
Departments: 
Approved: 0 
Approved: 0 

Disapproved: 
Disapproved: 

o 
o 

Date: ------ By: 
Date: - ----- By: 




